ISA Game Roster - IF Malmé Redhawks - Linképings HC  2024-10-07 19:00

SHIL.

Richard Magnusson, Oscar Niklasson

Arena
Malmé Arena

Goalkeepers
72 MARMENLIND, Daniel

35 KIVIAHO, Henri

o 6 BADINKA, Dominik
rw 8 OLOFSSON, Johan
tw 10 VON BARNEKOW, W.
w 11 PASIC, Nikola

rw 12 OBERG, Linus

w 14 STENBERG, Otto

ro 16 LASSEN, Matias

ro 17 IVARSSON, Johan
ce 23 FORSBERG, C. (a)
ro 26 KIVIHALME, Teemu
ce 27 HAAPALA, Henrik (a)
rw 32 IKONEN, Joona

ro 33 THOMSON, Lassi
ek 35 KIVIAHO, Henri

1o 42 SALO, Robin

w 53 SIOBERG, Albert

ce 63 HANDEMARK, F. (c)
ek 72 MARMENLIND, Daniel
ce 78 HANZL, Robin

o 79 GALVAS, Jakub

rw 91 SUNDBERG, Axel
Lw 95 PERSSON, Carl

Head Coach
Tomas Kollar

GP GPI
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-94 5
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Assistant Coach
Bert Robertsson
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SO W GAA SVS%

2,75 88,29
1,47 93,75
+-  TOl
0 14:06
0 12:05
A 1141
-1 1518
3 16:23
- 13:30
0 09:55
0 19:42
4 1152
2 19:08
+2 17:35
+2  18:26
0 21:24

0

0 20:18
0 0143
4 1524
0

3 16:59
- 19:46
3 12555
+1 16:47

Linesmen
Orjan Ahlén, Andréas Svensson

Goalkeepers
30 HELJANKO, Christian

31 MYRENBERG, Jesper

ro 2 RISSANEN, Rasmus
ro 3 HULTSTROM, Linus (a)
w 4 LAWNER, Oscar

o 5 FANTENBERG, Oscar (c)

1o 9 NOREN, Erik

w 11 TORNQVIST, Henrik
ro 17 OHRQVIST, Felix

rw 18 ELIE, Remi

ce 19 RUSSELL, Patrick

ce 20 JOHNSSON, Johan
rw 21 EHN, Christoffer

w 23 KOVACS, Robin

w 26 WAGNER, Fabian

ro 27 WORGE KREU, William
ek 30 HELJANKO, Christian
ek 31 MYRENBERG, Jesper
rw 39 RATTIE, Ty

ww 41 LITTLE, Broc

1o 55 ARONSSON, Arvid

ce 61 LUJUNGH, Markus (A)
ce 73 SHORE, Nick

rw 90 BOUMA, Lance

Head Coach
Klas Ostman

GP GPI

-97 6
-00 6

GP
-91

-92
-01
-91
-01

o O O O OO O

- 96

-

-06
-95
-93
-93
-96
-96
-04
-00
-97
-00
-93
-88
-98
-91

N O O O O O O O U O O O o O

-92

-

-90

Assistant Coach

5
1

G

Jeff Jakobs

SO

<

GAA SVS%
2,61 89,68
2,8 88,00
- TOl
0 20:44
+5 1821
-4 12:52
0 2357
-4 13:56
2 1228
0

¥2 1727
+5  17:04
0 13:09
0 16:21
A1 1550
-3 08:39
3 17:33
0

0

4 17:05
+3  16:48
A 1214
-3 18:10
-2 15:20
0 14:28
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